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GENERAL NOTES

* All buildingwork to comply with all relevant Construction Standards.

* No dimensions to be scaled or scanned from drawing

* All dimensions to be checked on site
prior to construction and or manufacture.

* Figured dimensions to be used at all times.

* Contractor is responsible for correct setting out
with particular reference to boundaries, building lines, etc

* Contractor to verify all levels, heights and dimentions on
site and to check the same against the drawings before
putting any work in hand.

* Contractor is to locate and identify existing services on
the site and to protect these from damage throughout
the duration of the works

* Any errors, discrepancies or omissions to be reported
immediately.

* Contractor is to build in approved waterproofing whether or
ot thoss aro Shown on drawings, fo all walls at each
floor, beam or parapet level and to all windows, doors,
grilles or other openings in external walls.

* Any queres arising from al the above must be reported
and clarified before any works is putin hand.

COPYRIGHT

rodriguezgilmour is the proprietor of
all rights including copyright in this material

No reproductions are permitted without written consent

The client accepts the responsibility of materials, content
and statement.

The elements shown on this drawing are prototypical design
only, They may not be utilized, altered, the specification
changed, or implemented in part ,or in whole, in any
structure without notification and written approval being
issued by rodriguezgilmour.

REVISIONS:

No. Date Description Int.

A | 30.07.12 ISSUED FOR PLANNING

890

FFL.2.940

—NEW-GLAZED-

POWDERCOATED
METAL FRAMED

235

2295

3185

3600

CONSERVATORY
STRUCTURE

NEW 2 x WHITE
RENDERED
BLOCKWALL

2060

+ 100mm INSULATION

GROUND FLOOR

ISSUED FOR
PLANNING

rodriguezgilmour

PROPOSED SIDE ELEVATION

SCALE 1:50

Oom

SCALE 1:1

Oom

2m

20mm

4m

40mm

8m

80mm

10m

100mm

12m

120mm

¥ FFL.0.000

3500

architecture + interiors

5 - 66 gloucester gardens
london w2 6bn
t. +44 (0) 207 402 9042

e: mail@rodriguezgilmour.com
w: www.rodriguezgilmour.com

Client

Sir and Lady Harris

Project Title

8 Oakeshott Avenue, Highgate
London N6 6NS

Drawing Title

PROPOSED
SIDE ELEVATION

Scale Date Client approval
1:50 @ A3 [15/07/2012

Designed Drawn Checked
DRD DRD DRD

Job No. Drawing No. Revision
0142 A(09)006 A






